P A G E  1  O F  3
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#: SLWLED
11675  SW  T O M M A CKIE  BLV D.  |  P O R T  ST.  LU C IE ,  F L  3 49 87  |  P H :  772 . 878 .49 4 4  |   TAML I T EU S A . C OM
A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  1 1 / 0 7 / 2 0 2 3
DESCRIPTION

A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  1 1 / 0 7 / 2 0 2 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: SLWLED4-30D101L835
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES LUMEN PACKAGE LUMENS @ 4K LPW @ 4K LUMENS @ 5K LPW @ 5K MAX WATTAGE
SLWLED4-30D1 3000 3144 117.09 3122 116.36 26.85
SLWLED4-40D1 4000 3950 110.52 3959 110.77 35.74
SLWLED4-50D1 5000 5279 119.57 5215 118.25 44.15
SLWLED4-60D1 6000 6538 113.55 6459 112.45 57.58
SLWLED4-70D1 7000 7306 113.55 7290 113.34 64.34
SLWLED4-80D1 8000 8291 109.41 8254 108.86 75.82
SLWLED4-90D1 9000 9318 102.06 9152 100.35 91.3
SLWLED4-100D1 10000 10961 106.73 11098 108.17 102.7
SLWLED4-120D2 12000 13735 109.01 13648 107.97 126.4
SLWLED4-30D1 No Lens 3000 2946 143.92 2870 141.8 20.47
SLWLED4-40D1 No Lens 4000 3849 139.46 3760 137.88 27.6
SLWLED4-50D1 No Lens 5000 4639 134.11 4530 132.84 34.59
SLWLED4-60D1 No Lens 6000 5327 128.89 5225 127.91 41.33
SLWLED4-70D1 No Lens 7000 6763 141.54 6562 138.67 47.78
SLWLED4-80D1 No Lens 8000 7678 136.18 7474 134.11 56.38
SLWLED4-90D1 No Lens 9000 8342 134.85 8270 133.71 61.86
SLWLED4-100D1 No Lens 10000 9196 131.22 9215 130.91 70.39
SLWLED4-120D2 No Lens 12000 12351 137.58 11960 133.33 89.77
SLWLED4-150D2 No Lens 15000 14426 122.36 14236 120.85 117.9
SLWLED4-175D2 No Lens 17500 17508 134.68 17358 133.32 130.2
* MOQ Required, contact factory for details.
** Other whip, cord and plug options available, contact factory for details.
SERIES SIZE  LUMENS VOLTAGE # OF DRIVERS LENS CRI COLOR TEMP OPTIONS EMERGENCY FINISH
SLWLED